Chrono «Roland bouge !» | 2024

procyclingstats.com

2024-09-01 | 18 km
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15:08:0032
15:10:0031
15:12:0030
15:14:0029
15:16:0028
15:18:0027
15:20:0026
15:22:0025
15:24:0024
15:26:0023
15:28:0022
15:30:0021
15:32:0020
15:34:0019
15:36:0018
15:38:0017
15:40:0016
15:42:0015
15:44:0014
15:46:0013
15:48:0012
15:50:0011
15:52:0010
15:54:009

15:56:008

15:58:007

16:00:006

16:02:005

16:04:004

16:06:003

16:08:002

16:10:001

| 32 starting

WCCLOUW Lize-Ann
KUSTER Marilena
MEIER Jessica
SCHILDGER Sophia

CYN ALLIN Pauline
SCHAR Sabrina
STETTLER Janice
NADENBOUSCH Lara
MOISESCU Lena
HEUBERGER Céline
TSCHENETT Larissa

MXR LEU Lorena

KGE BURI Fabienne

DAS HODGKINS-BYRNE Charlotte

BERTOLD Isabella
BPK SCHNEIDER Cybeéle
WNT JASKULSKA Marta
CGS PIRRONE Elena
HARTL Manuela
AWOSIMMONDS Hayley
FLR CARVETH Jessy
NESTMAN Jenna
STOYANOVA Gergana
WCCBOBNAR Nika
OHMANN Nele
DAS GRIFFIN Mia
STERN Léa
KGE KVASNICKOVA Eligka
ROZLAPA Dana
CGS HARTMANN Elena
WNT KERBAOL Cédrine
CGS KIESENHOFER Anna




